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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AmBoSLibOberon. lha
bguiob4l_7.1lha
CatCompMO. 1ha
CGXMPEG_Oberon.
CheckNonExport.

Oberon-2 p
CnvOberonGED. lha
Coco.lha
Coco.lha
coolfiles.lha

that supp
CyberGL_Oberon. lha
CyberIntrf.lha
DebugLib_R2.1ha

debug.1lib
Dialogs.lha
Dialogs.lha

Oberon V4
Dialogs.lha

Oberon V4
EditPat.lha
ERexxAO. lha
ExecutiveObero.lha
Expressions.lha

Documents
Expressions.lha

Documents
genoberon3802.lha
gtlayoutint.lha
Interfaces3_5.1ha
Interfaces3_6.1lha
Kepler.lha
LockWindow. lha
Mines.lha

lha
lha

Oberon related software

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero

dev/obero
dev/obero

dev/obero

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero

dev/obero

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
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dev/obero

help

Size Age Description

22K
136K
26K
3K
22K

2K
133K
133K
6K

13K
4K
3K

115K
244K

244K

35K
5K
27K
133K

133K

57K
25K
277K
284K
70K
6K
62K

207+xAmBoS BBS.library modules for Oberon
116xAmigaOberon Interface for BGUI v4l.7
193xM2Amiga / Amiga Oberon catalog compiler
95xA0 interface for cgxmpeg.library v4l.7
268«find all not exported identifiers in an <+
237+xConvert ASCII between Oberon System & Amiga
143«Compiler Generator for Oberon V4
109«xCompiler Generator for Oberon V4
283xThis is an update to the one in 0O0L_v2.4 <
95xA0 interface for cybergl.library v39.10
207x0beron Interface for CyberGraphics R.2
232xAn Oberon Interface to the link library ’ <
196+x0OberonvV4 Dialog-GUI V1.11
143xAdvanced Graphical User Interface for <=

109«Advanced Graphical User Interface for <
212+0beron Sys 4 Pattern-Editor V0.7
206+«Interface for easyrexx.library

104+xA0 Interface for ExecutiveAPI vl
143xMath Expressions within Oberon V4

Text <

109+«Math Expressions within Oberon V4 Text <+
297«xGenerate Oberon-Src out of GadToolsBox
161lxAmigaOberon interface to gtlayout. V1.1
224xAmigaOberon Interfaces 40.15 Oberon 3.5
203xAmigaOberon Interfaces 40.15 Oberon 3.6
194«Drawing Tool for the Oberon System V4
210xBusy-pointers and window locking. V1.4
230%x0Oberon Sys4 Minesweeper 1.31 + Source
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OberObjects.lha
Oberon.lha
Oberon. lha
Oberon. lha
Oberon. lha
Oberon0O_10a_up.1lha
OberonF.lha

0.6)
OberonF2.1lha
OberonII_Demo.lha
OberonPrefs.lha
Oberon_bin.lha
Oberon_Fonts.lha
Oberon_1lib.lha
Oberon_NoFPU. lha
Oberon_NonFPU. lha
Oberon_NonFPU. lha
Oberon_src.lha
Oberon_Src.lha
Oberon_Src.lha
Obrn_A_bin.lha
Obrn_A_lib.lha
Obrn_A_src.lha
Obrn_A_upl.lha
Obrn_udl.lha
Obrn_ud2.lha
Obrn_ud3.txt
ool _v24.1lha
OReport.lha
OReport.lha
Palette.lha
projmanlé6.lha
ptreplayint.lha
ScrNotifyIntrf.lha
SysInfo_Oberon.lha
TextFieldInter.lha

dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
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dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero
dev/obero

25K
535K
743K
1.2M
1.2M
9K
1K

39K
657K
105K
462K
382K
417K
121K
99K
99K
247K
691K
717K
531K
597K
308K
376K
267K
102K
4K
36K
13K
16K
13K
27K
5K
2K
16K
3K

99+«0beron-A GUI class library

237+0beron
195%x0beron
143x0beron
109%0Oberon
195%0beron

243«xUpdate:

242+Update:Additional Files

system 0.7

(Operating system)

SystemV4 Beta Release (0.10a)
System V4 for Amiga V1.3
System V4 for Amiga V1.4

V4 Update V0.10 to V0.10a
Additional Files for Output (V4 beta <«

(V4 beta 0.6)

335xDemo of the Amiga Oberon II Compiler V3.0
275xPrefs editor for the Oberon copmiler.0S2.0
238%A freely-distributable Oberon-2 compiler
150xAdditional Fonts for Oberon System V4
238+0beron—-A libraries and examples

194xUse Oberon SystemV4

without FPU

143+xUse Oberon V4-V1.3 without FPU
109«Use Oberon V4-V1.4 without FPU

238+«The source code for Oberon-A

143«Source of Oberon System V4-V1.3
109xSource of Oberon System V4-V1.4
191xA freely-distributable Oberon-2 compiler
191xThe library and examples for Oberon-A
191+«The source code for Oberon-A
187+xUpdate #1 for Oberon-A 1.6
234«Update to Oberon-A 1.4
233xUpdate to Oberon-A 1.4
228+Update #3 to Oberon-A 1.4

283% *0O0L’

is an online help tool for oberon.

192xV0.11 Generates bugreports for AmigaOberon
151%V0.16 Generates bugreports for Amiga Oberon
222%0beron-2 module to display palette. V1.01

272+«GUI-Frontend for Oberon

159xAmigaOberon interface to ptreplay. V1.3
204xInterface for the screennotify.library R1
136%A0 Interface for SysInfo.library v1.30
230%x0Oberon Interface for ’'textfield.gadget’
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